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Arbiter: Ryszard Ewert

W y n i k i  k o ń c o w e  -  r u n d a  7

M-ce Nr Tyt. Nazwisko Imię Elo Rank. Pkt. MBch. Bch. L.Z. Prog.
1 1 III Antosz-Rekucki,  Jakub 0 1600 6.5 22.00 30.50 6 27.5
2 29 Sarka, Małgorzata 0 1000 6.0 20.50 28.50 6 22.0
3 5 Cepiel ik,  Jakub 0 1000 5.5 24.00 34.50 5 22.5
4 27 Pociecha,  Bart łomiej 0 1000 5.0 21.00 29.00 5 23.0
5 2 IV Cepiel ik,  Kinga 0 1250 5.0 20.00 28.00 5 23.0
6 31 Stach, Jakub 0 1000 5.0 18.50 26.00 5 20.0
7 30 Słowikowski,  Piotr 0 1000 5.0 18.50 25.50 4 15.0
8 10 Jarosz, Błażej 0 1000 5.0 18.00 27.50 5 20.0
9 35 Toporkiewicz,  Mariusz 0 1000 4.0 22.00 29.50 4 21.0

10 21 Mazgaj,  Michał 0 1000 4.0 21.00 29.50 4 18.0
11 4 Błaszczyk,  Paweł 0 1000 4.0 20.50 29.00 4 19.0
12 12 Jaśkiewicz,  Dariusz 0 1000 4.0 19.50 27.50 4 18.0
13 8 Dziadoń,  Dariusz 0 1000 4.0 19.00 27.50 4 19.0
14 18 Kukla, Łukasz 0 1000 4.0 18.50 25.00 4 16.0
15 33 Śliwa,  Mateusz 0 1000 4.0 18.00 24.00 4 16.0
16 37 Woźniak, Adam 0 1000 4.0 17.50 24.50 3 14.0
17 13 Jonik,  Jan 0 1000 4.0 17.00 24.00 4 12.0
18 15 Kiławiec,  Rafał 0 1000 4.0 16.50 22.00 4 15.0
19 23 Olszowski,  Karol 0 1000 4.0 15.00 21.50 4 11.0
20 9 Jabłoński,  Piotr 0 1000 3.5 16.00 23.50 3 13.0
21 25 Piechura, Anna 0 1000 3.0 20.00 28.00 3 14.0
22 36 Trzópek, Wojciech 0 1000 3.0 19.00 25.00 3 15.0
23 14 Kapuściak,  Sebast ian 0 1000 3.0 18.00 25.00 3 14.0
24 28 Salabura,  Łukasz 0 1000 3.0 17.50 25.00 3 12.0
25 7 Czyrnek,  Artur 0 1000 3.0 16.00 22.50 3 10.0
26 34 Tobiasz, Piotr 0 1000 3.0 16.00 22.00 3 15.0
27 17 Król,  Klaudia 0 1000 3.0 15.00 20.50 3 9.0
28 19 Masłowiec,  Katarzyna 0 1000 3.0 12.50 20.00 2 10.5
29 11 Jasica, Mariusz 0 1000 2.5 15.00 22.00 2 8.0
30 24 Palka,  Anna 0 1000 2.5 15.00 21.00 1 8.0
31 3 Białonczyk,  Michał 0 1000 2.5 14.00 19.00 1 5.0
32 6 Chochół,  Stanisław 0 1000 2.0 18.50 25.50 2 13.0
33 20 Matląg,  Marek 0 1000 2.0 16.00 22.00 1 5.0
34 26 Piekarczyk,  Karol ina 0 1000 2.0 15.00 20.00 1 8.5
35 22 Nowak,  Karolina 0 1000 2.0 13.50 19.00 2 7.0
36 32 Szewczyk,  Adam 0 1000 1.5 16.50 22.50 0 8.0
37 16 Koscielniak,  Maksymil ian 0 1000 1.5 14.00 19.50 0 5.0
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W y n i k i  k o ń c o w e  -  k l a s y f i k a c j a  . . .

Lp. M-ce Nr Tyt. Nazwisko Imię Elo Rank. Pkt. MBch. Bch. L.Z. Prog.
1 2 29 Sarka, Małgorzata 0 1000 6.0 20.50 28.50 6 22.0
2 5 2 IV Cepiel ik,  Kinga 0 1250 5.0 20.00 28.00 5 23.0
3 21 25 Piechura,  Anna 0 1000 3.0 20.00 28.00 3 14.0
4 27 17 Król,  Klaudia 0 1000 3.0 15.00 20.50 3 9.0
5 28 19 Masłowiec,  Katarzyna 0 1000 3.0 12.50 20.00 2 10.5
6 30 24 Palka, Anna 0 1000 2.5 15.00 21.00 1 8.0
7 34 26 Piekarczyk,  Karol ina 0 1000 2.0 15.00 20.00 1 8.5
8 35 22 Nowak,  Karolina 0 1000 2.0 13.50 19.00 2 7.0
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W y n i k i  d r u ż y n o w e  -  r u n d a  7

Lp. Drużyna L.Zaw. SUMA M-ce Tyt. Nazwisko Imię Pkt.
1 Gimnazjum Wilkowisko 3 14.0

2 Sarka, Małgorzata 6.0
9 Toporkiewicz,  Mariusz 4.0

13 Dziadoń,  Dariusz 4.0
2 Gimnazjum Przyszowa 3 13.5

3 Cepiel ik,  Jakub 5.5
5 IV Cepiel ik,  Kinga 5.0

27 Król,  Klaudia 3.0
3 Gimnazjum Ujanowice 3 13.0

6 Stach, Jakub 5.0
11 Błaszczyk,  Paweł 4.0
12 Jaśkiewicz,  Dariusz 4.0

4 Gimnazjum Mecina 3 11.5
4 Pociecha,  Bart łomiej 5.0

20 Jabłoński,  Piotr 3.5
26 Tobiasz, Piotr 3.0

5 Gimnazjum Szczyrzyc 3 11.0
10 Mazgaj,  Michał 4.0
15 Śliwa,  Mateusz 4.0
23 Kapuściak,  Sebast ian 3.0

6 ZPO Raba Niżna 3 11.0
16 Woźniak, Adam 4.0
19 Olszowski,  Karol 4.0
28 Masłowiec,  Katarzyna 3.0

7 Gimnazjum Sadek -Kostrza 2 10.0
7 Słowikowski,  Piotr 5.0
8 Jarosz, Błażej 5.0

8 Gimnazjum Laskowa 2 8.0
14 Kukla, Łukasz 4.0
17 Jonik,  Jan 4.0

9 Gimanzjum Mszana Dolna 1 6.5
1 III Antosz-Rekucki,  Jakub 6.5

10 Gimnazjum Jodłownik 2 5.5
22 Trzópek, Wojciech 3.0
31 Białonczyk,  Michał 2.5

11 Gimnazjum Dobra 2 4.5
30 Palka, Anna 2.5
32 Chochół,  Stanisław 2.0

12 Gimnazjum Stara Wieś 2 2 3.5
33 Matląg,  Marek 2.0
36 Szewczyk,  Adam 1.5
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